
AICIL Creates air curtain of  high speed downflow air (15 mtrs/sec) between a clean room and 

unconditioned open room/area. Helps in energy savings of air conditioned room. Outer body made of heavy 

gauge CRC sheet duly powder coated. fitted with heavy duty and continuos rating double shaft motor fitted 

with dual blowers for uniform and high speed layer air which forms an invisible layer of curtain.
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BLOOD BANK REFRIGERATOR AICIL

 AICIL AIR CURTAIN

Model No. Door Width

AAC-600

AAC-900

AAC-1200

AAC-1500

AAC-1800

AAC-2100

AAC-2400

600 mm

900 mm

1200 mm

1500 mm

1800 mm

2100 mm

2400 mm
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