



AICIL AIR CURTAIN

AICIL Creates air curtain of high speed downflow air (15 mtrs/sec) between a clean room and unconditioned open room/area. Helps in energy savings of air conditioned room. Outer body made of heavy gauge CRC sheet duly powder coated. fitted with heavy duty and continuous rating double shaft motor fitted with dual blowers for uniform and high speed layer air which forms an invisible layer of curtain.

Model No.	Door Width
AAC-600	600 mm
AAC-900	900 mm
AAC-1200	1200 mm
AAC-1500	1500 mm
AAC-1800	1800 mm
AAC-2100	2100 mm
AAC-2400	2400 mm